RM93
Illuminated Blade
Designed, Fabricated & Assembled in Denver, Colorado, U.S.A.
303-733-1200 | lumoscustom.com | Specifi cations are subject to change
Rev. 12-2023-3
1
Buy
American

Project:  ______________________________________________ Type:  _______________________ Date: ________________________
Order: _________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Order Guide
Example: MOD - RM93 - 60 - MD10000LM - DIM - AC15- ASL - SCC - RMT
24
36
48
60
72
84
96
Length (in.)
SO  standard
 506 lm/ft
HO  high
 1013 lm/ft
MD  modify lumens
 and watts
 (5% increments
 up to 1013 lm -
 consult factory)
Lumen Output
Powder Coat
WHT  matte white
BLK  matte black
ASL  anodized silver
GRY  matte gray (RAL 7035)
RALX  matte RAL color
 X=code (specify)
CCL  custom color
 (provide chip)
Wood Grain
WG1  ash
WG2  teak
WG3  walnut
WG4  zebrawood
Skin
CFS  carbon fi ber
Fixture Finish
UPL-1C uplight, 1 circuit
UPL-2C uplight, 2 circuit
ENGRV laser engraving
RMT remote driver
BBU remote battery back up
 with remote driver
CNTRW continuous rows
Example: RM93-1/96 -1/60 -1/60 -1/96
Options
Skin
FSL  light gray
FSD  dark gray
FSB  blue
FSG  green
FSY  yellow
FSR  red
Acoustic Options
MOD indicates a modifi cation to standard spec attributes
CSM indicates a customized feature
standard: RM93 - 96 - SO - 935 - DIM - SPC - BLK - BCC - FPD
modifi ed Lm: MOD - RM93 - 60 - MD10000LM - DIM - MCC - ASL - SCC - RMT
custom length: CSM - RM93- 42/67/95 - SO - 840 - DIM - MRC- WHT - WCC
*MOD/CSM placed at the begining of an order sequence
Modify & Customize*
Static White
830  CRI >80    3000°K
835  CRI >80    3500°K
840  CRI >80    4000°K
930  CRI >90    3000°K
935  CRI >90    3500°K
940  CRI >90    4000°K
Dynamic White
TW  tunable white
 2700-6500 °K